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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 31 Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
05.03.2023 - 10:31 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 50.17 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 51.00 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 51.76 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 06.11.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 53.86 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 1:00.89 Антониј Симоновски ORION

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

11 - 12 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.74 348 30.68 33.06
2. Milan Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:07.03 299 31.20 35.83
3. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:08.24 283 32.68 35.56
4. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 1:10.95 252 34.08 36.87
5. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:14.32 219 36.56 37.76
6. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:16.70 199 36.58 40.12
7. Nik Shelna 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:16.84 198 36.63 40.21
8. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:17.33 194 37.61 39.72
9. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:18.05 189 36.76 41.29

10. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11 Neptun, SK 1:18.41 187 37.67 40.74
11. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastriti, FE 1:18.71 184 37.67 41.04
12. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.41 180
13. Boris Jancic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:20.24 174 38.29 41.95
14. Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.13 168 40.18 40.95
15. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:21.17 168 37.44 43.73
16. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.55 166 39.36 42.19
17. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:23.16 156 39.68 43.48
18. Novak Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:24.11 151 38.79 45.32
19. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.68 93 45.00 53.68
20. Stefan Pota 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:39.12 92 47.26 51.86
21. Alis Taho 12 KS Tirana, TI 1:42.00 84 45.32 56.68
22. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:46.21 75 50.08 56.13
23. Marko Petrovic 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:52.52 63 49.82 1:02.70

DSQ Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK

13 - 14 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 58.03 461 28.00 30.03
2. Lajdi Allaraj 09 Partizani, TI 58.62 447
3. Ajdin Loshi 09 Future SA, SH 59.13 436 27.93 31.20
4. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 59.84 420 27.86 31.98
5. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.49 407
6. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:02.23 374 29.72 32.51
7. Almar Nako 09 Te Stela SA, TI 1:04.94 329 31.68 33.26
8. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardas, SK 1:05.35 323 30.84 34.51
9. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:06.08 312 31.54 34.54

10. Raid Baraku 09 Te Stela SA, TI 1:06.35 308 31.30 35.05
11. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:09.01 274 32.12 36.89
12. Regis Ostrosi 10 KS Tirana, TI 1:09.56 267 33.09 36.47
13. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 1:12.37 237 33.58 38.79
14. Roni Shahini 10 Kastriti, FE 1:13.19 229 34.05 39.14
15. Riste Angelkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.34 228
16. David Milenkovski 09 Vardas, SK 1:13.58 226 35.08 38.50
17. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.43 218 34.40 40.03
18. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.81 206 36.18 39.63
19. Leon Levkovski 10 Pingvin, SK 1:17.20 195 35.97 41.23
20. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardas, SK 1:25.04 146 39.85 45.19
21. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 1:32.94 112 41.64 51.30
22. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:34.97 105 43.59 51.38
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 31, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free

15 - 16 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 53.84 577 25.76 28.08
2. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 56.10 510 27.42 28.68
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 57.33 478 27.34 29.99
4. Dastin Topi 07 KS Tirana, TI 57.84 465 28.39 29.45
5. Kostandin Llazari 08 Future SA, SH 58.97 439
6. Deni Mustafaraj 08 KS Tirana, TI 1:00.64 404 29.45 31.19
7. Alex Beqiri 07 Teuta, DU 1:00.65 404 28.42 32.23
8. Arden Malaveci 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:02.09 376 29.57 32.52
9. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:03.32 355 30.36 32.96

10. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun, SK 1:05.07 327 31.77 33.30
11. Petar Simoski 07 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:12.25 239
12. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlantida, SK 1:16.42 202
13. Johan Lefkovski 07 Pingvin, SK 1:20.80 170 35.59 45.21

DSQ Dart Selimi 08 KS Tirana, TI

Отворено/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 51.68 653 24.54 27.14
2. Paolo Priska 04 Te Stela SA, TI 53.68 582 25.44 28.24
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 53.84 577 25.76 28.08
4. Jakov Jovanov 96 Neptun, SK 54.94 543 25.80 29.14
5. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 56.10 510 27.42 28.68
6. Bozidar Mircevski 03 ViP Rabotn. SK 57.20 481 26.63 30.57
7. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 57.33 478 27.34 29.99
8. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK 57.80 466
9. Dastin Topi 07 KS Tirana, TI 57.84 465 28.39 29.45

10. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 58.03 461 28.00 30.03
11. Lajdi Allaraj 09 Partizani, TI 58.62 447
12. Kostandin Llazari 08 Future SA, SH 58.97 439
13. Ajdin Loshi 09 Future SA, SH 59.13 436 27.93 31.20
14. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 59.84 420 27.86 31.98
15. Dean Thomollari 05 KS Tirana, TI 59.91 419 29.04 30.87
16. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.49 407
17. Deni Mustafaraj 08 KS Tirana, TI 1:00.64 404 29.45 31.19
18. Alex Beqiri 07 Teuta, DU 1:00.65 404 28.42 32.23
19. Arden Malaveci 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:02.09 376 29.57 32.52
20. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:02.23 374 29.72 32.51
21. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:03.32 355 30.36 32.96
22. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.74 348 30.68 33.06
23. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 1:04.24 340 30.28 33.96
24. Almar Nako 09 Te Stela SA, TI 1:04.94 329 31.68 33.26
25. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun, SK 1:05.07 327 31.77 33.30
26. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardas, SK 1:05.35 323 30.84 34.51
27. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:06.08 312 31.54 34.54
28. Raid Baraku 09 Te Stela SA, TI 1:06.35 308 31.30 35.05
29. Milan Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:07.03 299 31.20 35.83
30. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:08.24 283 32.68 35.56
31. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:09.01 274 32.12 36.89
32. Regis Ostrosi 10 KS Tirana, TI 1:09.56 267 33.09 36.47
33. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 1:10.95 252 34.08 36.87
34. Petar Simoski 07 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:12.25 239
35. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 1:12.37 237 33.58 38.79
36. Roni Shahini 10 Kastriti, FE 1:13.19 229 34.05 39.14
37. Riste Angelkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.34 228
38. David Milenkovski 09 Vardas, SK 1:13.58 226 35.08 38.50
39. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:14.32 219 36.56 37.76
40. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.43 218 34.40 40.03
41. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.81 206 36.18 39.63
42. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlantida, SK 1:16.42 202
43. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:16.70 199 36.58 40.12
44. Nik Shelna 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:16.84 198 36.63 40.21
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 31, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

45. Leon Levkovski 10 Pingvin, SK 1:17.20 195 35.97 41.23
46. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:17.33 194 37.61 39.72
47. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:18.05 189 36.76 41.29
48. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11 Neptun, SK 1:18.41 187 37.67 40.74
49. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastriti, FE 1:18.71 184 37.67 41.04
50. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.41 180
51. Boris Jancic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:20.24 174 38.29 41.95
52. Johan Lefkovski 07 Pingvin, SK 1:20.80 170 35.59 45.21
53. Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.13 168 40.18 40.95
54. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:21.17 168 37.44 43.73
55. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.55 166 39.36 42.19
56. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:23.16 156 39.68 43.48
57. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:23.69 153 37.66 46.03
58. Novak Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:24.11 151 38.79 45.32
59. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardas, SK 1:25.04 146 39.85 45.19
60. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 1:28.83 128 40.89 47.94
61. Noah Kristo 13 KS Tirana, TI 1:31.68 116 44.79 46.89
62. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 1:32.94 112 41.64 51.30
63. Amar Hoxha 14 KS Tirana, TI 1:33.45 110 44.21 49.24
64. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:34.97 105 43.59 51.38
65. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.68 93 45.00 53.68
66. Stefan Pota 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:39.12 92 47.26 51.86
67. Alis Taho 12 KS Tirana, TI 1:42.00 84 45.32 56.68
68. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:46.21 75 50.08 56.13
69. Marko Petrovic 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:52.52 63 49.82 1:02.70
70. Dominik Kalin 13 Oktopod, SK 2:07.81 43 58.68 1:09.13

DSQ Dart Selimi 08 KS Tirana, TI
DSQ Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK


